
Ringsted 16. august 2008  
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Aslan's Vanilla Ice 11 Hun SIA w 67 A. Wagner M. Lange Ex 1
Marilljos Sweet Tuttifrutti 7 Hun SIA n I. Johansson A. Bengtsson ABS
Knick-knack Halelujah Harlekin 12 Han SIA n Ejer M. Lange Ex 1
Zafiramis Nokos 9 Han SIA a H. Nording U. Jørgensen CAC
Zafiramis Larissa 9 Hun SIA b H. Nording U. Jørgensen CAC
LihmeRex Carmen 11 Hun SIA b Ejer U. Jørgensen Ex 1
Zafiramis Hector 1 Han SIA n 21 Ejer H. Nording HP, NOM
Romeo Naryschkina 11 Han SIA n 21 H. Petersen L. Vigsø Ex 1, BIV, BIS 6-10
LihmeRex Dali 12 Han SIA n 21 Ejer U. Jørgensen Ex 1, BIS 3-6
SiMyKethGoldenSunOfOkonorway 7 Hun SIA a 21 R. Nygren A. Bengtsson CACIB, BIS voksen
Miv Thaie Bamboo 10 Hun SIA b 21 L. Jensen I. Gena CAP
Imladris Indil Harmat 11 Han OSH a Kardos/Szarka S Frimand Ex 1, NOM
S*Sandvreten's Loch Lomond 8 Han OSH n 24 M. Ljungdahl C. Olin CAPIB, BIS kastrat
Birregin Tennessee Fire 5 Hun OSH e 24 R. Bogdanoff P. Jurutková CAGCIB, NOM
Sphinx Tiffany Case 10 Hun OSH gs 24K.Foldager/K.Hansen D. Nielsen ABS
Imladris Indil Hargita 11 Hun OSH fs 25 Kardos/Szarka S Frimand Ex 1
Wee-ko's Unique BeliveItOrNot 9 Han OSH n 02 Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen CAC
Borsalino du Bois de la Plaine 3 Han OSH n 03 C. Vivier P. Jurutková CACE, BIS voksen
IndyCats Alfa 11 Hun BAL b Ejer M. Oesten Ex 1
S*Vildbackens Golden Noble 7 Han BAL b 21 H. & J. Almkvist M. Oesten CACIB
Bali-Kitten's Jar-Jar Binks 4 Han BAL d 21 P. Kirkegård M. Oesten CAPE, NOM

Ringsted 16. august 2008  
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIS kastrat
Ronja Naryschkina 11 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Petersen Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Cherubino v.d. Gruenstiege 8 Han SIA e U. Krüger L. Vigsø CAPIB, BIS kastrat
Limerick's Citius 1 Han SIA n 21 A. Gerbert D. Irbil ABS
Zafiramis Hector 1 Han SIA n 21 Ejer H. Nording HP
Miv Thaie Bamboo 10 Hun SIA b 21 L. Jensen I. Gena CAP
Nissens Diana 12 Hun OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 3-6
FIN*Feanorian's Bow Wow 5 Han OSH c K. Kemppainen A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB
Birregin Tennessee Fire 5 Hun OSH e 24 R. Bogdanoff P. Jurutková CAGCIB, BIS voksen
Sphinx Tiffany Case 10 Hun OSH gs 24K.Foldager/K.Hansen D. Nielsen ABS
Wee-ko's Unique BeliveItOrNot 9 Han OSH n 02 Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen CAC
Borsalino du Bois de la Plaine 3 Han OSH n 03 C. Vivier P. Jurutková CACE, BIS voksen
IndyCats Alfa 11 Hun BAL b Ejer M. Oesten Ex 1
S*Vildbackens Golden Noble 7 Han BAL b 21 H. & J. Almkvist M. Oesten CACIB, NOM
Bali-Kitten's Jar-Jar Binks 4 Han BAL d 21 P. Kirkegård M. Oesten CAPE, NOM

Aalborg 6. september 2008  
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIV, BIS kastrat
Filixissimus' Li-li Li 9 Hun SIA n Ejer B. I. Sørensen ABS
Elegantia's Luna Danica 9 Hun SIA n Ejer P. Nyrup CAC
Elegantia's Vinca Danica 10 Han SIA n P. Nyrup B. Dyrberg CAP, NOM
S*Lycky-Love's Madonna 10 Hun SIA n A. Aijmer P. Nyrup CAP
Bellamis' Blondie 12 Hun SIA n Ejer D. Kaae Ex 1, NOM
Balisia's Kif Krooker 10 Han SIA a Ejer I. Djurhuus CAP
Elegantia's Shadow Bel'canto 10 Hun SIA a Ejer P. Nyrup CAP, NOM
Limerick's Citius 1 Han SIA n 21 A. Gerbert D. Irbil HP, NOM
Bellamis' Passoã 5 Hun SIA n 21 Ejer D. Kaae CAGCIB
Bellamis' On the Rocks 3 Hun SIA b 21 Ejer D. Kaae CACE, NOM
Arjuna's Mr. Weasley 10 Han SYS b 03 A. Korsbakke L. Sørensen CAP
Bellamis' Pommery Punch 6 Han OSH n D. Kaae B. Mygind CAGPIB, BIS kastrat
Gianna Nannini v. Warantharpa 9 Hun OSH n M. Ahmerkamp C. & J. Haslund CAC, BIS voksen
Nissens Diana 12 Hun OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 3-6
FIN*Feanorian's Bow Wow 5 Han OSH c K. Kemppainen A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB, BIS voksen
Felixissimus' Emily Howell Warner 11 Hun OSH o B. Sørensen M. Mejdahl ABS
Bellamis' Zabatini 9 Hun OSH f Ejer D. Kaae CAC
S*Ariadnes Geiko 9 Hun OSH f 03 J. Pohl B. E. Sørensen CAC
Balisia's Bjørgfinna 11 Hun BAL a Ejer I. Djurhuus Ex 1
Quasana's Djintan 11 Hun OLH g D. Hoedelmans L. Sørensen Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Balorisia's Chocolate Moussé 9 Hun OLH h O.Grydgaard/C.SvejstrupB. E. Sørensen CAC
FIN*Birregin No Doubt 9 Hun PEB b 21 R. Bogdanoff K. Albrechtsen CAC
S*Lycky-Love's Madonna 17 Hun SIA n A. Aijmer P. Nyrup BIS veteran
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Aalborg 7. september 2008  
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIS kastrat
Elegantia's Vinca Danica 10 Han SIA n P. Nyrup B. Dyrberg CAP
Bellamis' Blondie 12 Hun SIA n Ejer D. Kaae Ex 1
Limerick's Citius 1 Han SIA n 21 A. Gerbert D. Irbil ABS
Bellamis' Passoã 5 Hun SIA n 21 Ejer D. Kaae CAGCIB, BIS voksen
Bellamis' On the Rocks 3 Hun SIA b 21 Ejer D. Kaae CACE
Run-Cha's Amadeus 6 Han SIA b 21 Ejer C. & R. Hauge CAGPIB
Bellamis' Pommery Punch 6 Han OSH n D. Kaae B. Mygind CAGPIB, BIS kastrat
Gianna Nannini v. Warantharpa 9 Hun OSH n M. Ahmerkamp C. & J. Haslund CAC
Nissens Zambo 10 Han OSH n A. & E. Nissen C. & R. Hauge CAP
Nissens Diana 12 Hun OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 3-6
FIN*Feanorian's Bow Wow 5 Han OSH c K. Kemppainen A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB, BIS voksen
Bellamis' Zabatini 9 Hun OSH f Ejer D. Kaae CAC
FIN*Birregin No Doubt 9 Hun PEB b 21 R. Bogdanoff K. Albrechtsen CAC

Helsinge 28. september 2008  
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Aslan's Vanilla Ice 11 Hun SIA w 67 A. Wagner M. Lange ABS
Knick-knack Halelujah Harlekin 12 Han SIA n Ejer M. Lange ABS
Attis Blue Gratie 9 Hun SIA a Ejer B. Edelfors Ex 3
Attis Blue Gefion 9 Hun SIA a Ejer B. Edelfors Ex 2
Ronja Naryschkina 9 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Petersen CAC, BIV, BOX voksen
Winnetou Amulet 11 Hun SIA a Ejer K. Petersen Ex 1
(N) Damrong's Viracocha 11 Han SIA b B. Jensen K. Petersen Ex 1
Zafiramis Hector 1 Han SIA n 21 Ejer H. Nording HP
Romeo Naryschkina 9 Han SIA n 21 H. Petersen L. Vigsø CAC, BIS voksen
Flavia v. d. Grünstiege 11 Hun SIA n 21 U. Krüger L. Ebbesen ABS
Imladris Indil Harmat 9 Han OSH a Kardos/Szarka S Frimand ABS 
Charmese Amazon Emma 11 Hun OSH n 24 D. Dudas K. Petersen Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Sphinx Tiffany Case 10 Hun OSH gs 24K.Foldager/K.Hansen D. Nielsen CAP, BIS kastrat
BarraCuda av Karitzy 11 Hun BAL n S. Karlsen P. Kirkegaard Ex 1
Falk-kittens Fiona 9 Hun BAL c 21 Ejer J. Christensen CAC
Malaco av Karitzy 3 Han BAL n 21 S. Karlsen P. Kirkegård CACE

Kolding 18. oktober 2008  
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIV, BIS kastrat
Filixissimus' Li-li Li 9 Hun SIA n Ejer B. I. Sørensen CAC, NOM
Haslunds Albert 10 Han SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund CAP, NOM
Elegantia's Vinca Danica 10 Han SIA n P. Nyrup B. Dyrberg Ex 2
Skuld Trud 12 Hun SIA n Ejer S. Qvick Ex 1
Ronja Naryschkina 9 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Petersen CAC, BIS voksen
Balisia's Kif Krooker 10 Han SIA a Ejer I. Djurhuus ABS
S*Vildbackens Bonne Luise 11 Hun SIA a H. & J. Almkvist H. S. Johansen Ex 1, NOM
You Too of Lis-el-Mar 12 Han SIA b Ejer K. & M. Ellis Ex 1, NOM
Kiesbüy's Skuld Vanilla 12 Hun SIA b L. Kiesbüy S. Qvick Ex 1
Klingeskov's Mytilene 7 Hun SIA c K. Østerby M. Munk CACIB, NOM
Me First of Lis-el-Mar 12 Han SIA c Ejer K. & M. Ellis Ex 1
Cherubino v.d. Gruenstiege 8 Han SIA e U. Krüger L. Vigsø CAPIB, BIS kastrat
Troldkær's Princess of Anatolia 12 Hun SIA h Ejer M. Munk Ex 1
Felixissimus' Belle Star 11 Hun SIA o Ejer B. I. Sørensen Ex 1, NOM
Ucan'ttouchthis of Lis-el-Mar 3 Han SIA n 21 Ejer K. & M. Ellis CACE
Haslunds Star Fighter 12 Han SIA n 21 Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 2
Sirius Naryschkina 12 Han SIA n 21 Ejer H. Petersen Ex 1, BIV, NOM
Battlefield's Anton 10 Han SIA b 21 V. Lerche N. Pedersen CAP
Sphinx Yo! Sweetness 12 Han SIA b 21 K.Foldager/K.Hansen H. Tværmose Ex 1, BIS 3-6
Haslunds Mr. Swing Time 12 Han SIA b 21 Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 2
Sphinx Rubeus Hagrid 6 Han SIA c 21 K.Foldager/K.Hansen E. Bjerregaard CAGPIB
Tværmose's Xanthos 11 Han SIA c 21 H. Tværmose M. Munk Ex 1, NOM
Skuld Udine 9 Hun SIA f 21 Ejer S. Qvick CAC, NOM
Wee-ko's Wanna be Happy 0 Hun SYS n 03 Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen UFB
Wee-ko's Wanna be Me 0 Hun SYS n 03 Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen UFB
Wee-ko's Wanna have some Fun 12 Han SYS n 03 21Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen Ex 1, NOM
Nissens Maskot 2 Han OSH n Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAPE
Nissens Zambo 10 Han OSH n A. & E. Nissen C. & R. Hauge CAP
Nissens Diana 12 Hun OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 6-10
FIN*Feanorian's Bow Wow 5 Han OSH c K. Kemppainen A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB
Sphinx Fru Violet 12 Hun OSH c Ejer K.Foldager/K.Hansen Ex 1
Troldkær's Precious of Anatolia 12 Hun OSH f Ejer M. Munk Ex 1, NOM
Felixissimus' Emily Howell 9 Hun OSH o B. Sørensen M. Mejdahl CAC
Sphinx Havanarish 10 Han OSH bs K.Foldager/K.Hansen S. & G. Lyngsø CAP
Sphinx Barnaby 10 Han OSH c 22 K.Foldager/K.Hansen S. & G. Lyngsø CAP
Sphinx Holly Golightly 12 Hun OSH b 24 Ejer K.Foldager/K.Hansen Ex 1
Wee-ko's Unique BeliveItOrNot 9 Han OSH n 02 Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen CAC, NOM
Várum Nicht de Soleil Noir 3 Han OSH n 03 M. Devevey L. Christiansen CACE, BIS voksen
Wee-ko's Waltzing Matilda 12 Hun OSH b 03 24Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen Ex 1



Wee-ko's VanillaMadeForPleasure 12 Hun OSH h 03 24Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen Ex 1
Balisia's Bjørgfinna 11 Hun BAL a Ejer I. Djurhuus ABS
IndyCats Alfa 9 Hun BAL b Ejer M. Oesten CAC
(N) Attack´s Devil´s Tail 2 Han BAL d V. Tveiten S. Gerdel HP, NOM
Besakih's Caruso 12 Han BAL b 21 Ejer H. S. Johansen Ex 1
Falk-kittens Fiona 9 Hun BAL c 21 Ejer J. Christensen CAC, NOM
Bali-Kitten's Jar-Jar Binks 4 Han BAL d 21 P. Kirkegård M. Oesten CAPE, NOM
Jasion-Junior von Bafys Zarafa 10 Han OLH ns F. Kischka-Antoni J. Kristensen CAP
Samson v. Besakih 9 Han OLH d 24 Ejer H. S. Johansen CAC, NOM
Naryschkina kuld 19 SIA Ejer H. Petersen ABS

Hillerød 15. november 2008  
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIS kastrat
Filihankats Puskas 12 Han SIA n Ejer P. Irbil Ex 1, NOM BIS
Attis Blue Gratie 9 Hun SIA a Ejer B. Edelfors ABS
Attis Blue Gefion 9 Hun SIA a Ejer B. Edelfors CAC
(N) Damrong's Viracocha 11 Han SIA b B. Jensen K. Petersen Ex 1, NOM
Zafiramis Hector 1 Han SIA n 21 Ejer H. Nording HP, NOM
Limerick's Citius 1 Han SIA n 21 A. Gerbert P. Irbil ABS
Sphinx Yo! Sweetness 12 Han SIA b 21 K.Foldager/K.Hansen H. Tværmose Ex 1
Tetrafeline's AbraCadabra 9 Hun SYS n 03 A. Bengtsson C. Olin ABS
Nissens Maskot 2 Han OSH n Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAPE
Nissens Diana 11 Hun OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 6-10
FIN*Feanorian's Bow Wow 5 Han OSH c K. Kemppainen A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB, NOM BIS
S*Jackpott's Erasto 2 Han OSH n 24 C. Lindell J. Spiegelhauer HP
S*Sandvreten's Loch Lomond 8 Han OSH n 24 M. Ljungdahl C. Olin CAPE, BIS kastrat
Charmese Amazon Emma 11 Hun OSH n 24 D. Dudas K. Petersen Ex 1
Sphinx Holly Golightly 12 Hun OSH b 24 K.Foldager/K.Hansen D. Nielsen Ex 1, NOM
Kamyne Piper 11 Hun OSH bs 22L. Refsgaard Sørensen C. Riis Ex 1
Kamyne My Nyx 8 Han OSH bs 22L. Ewfsgaard Sørensen S. Frimand Ex 1
Nyx Tokyo 8 Han OSH n 25 Ej C. Riis CAPIB
IndyCats Alfa 9 Hun BAL b Ejer M. Oesten CAC, NOM BIS
S*Vildbackens Golden Noble 10 Han BAL b 21 H. & J. Almkvist M. Oesten CAP
Bali-Kitten's Jar-Jar Binks 4 Han BAL d 21 P. Kirkegård M. Oesten CAPE
S*Jackpott's Erasto 17 Han OSH n 24 C. Lindell J. Spiegelhauer BIS veteran

Hillerød 16. november 2008  
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIS kastrat
Attis Blue Gratie 9 Hun SIA a Ejer B. Edelfors ABS
Attis Blue Gefion 9 Hun SIA a Ejer B. Edelfors Ex 2
Ronja Naryschkina 9 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Petersen CAC, BIS voksen
(N) Damrong's Viracocha 11 Han SIA b B. Jensen K. Petersen ABS
Zafiramis Hector 1 Han SIA n 21 Ejer H. Nording HP, NOM
LihmeRex Dali 11 Han SIA n 21 Ejer U. Jørgensen Ex 1, NOM
Sirius Naryschkina 12 Han SIA n 21 Ejer H. Petersen Ex 1 BIV
Sphinx Yo! Sweetness 12 Han SIA b 21 K.Foldager/K.Hansen H. Tværmose Ex 1, BIS 3-6
Nissens Maskot 2 Han OSH n Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAPE, NOM BIS
Nissens Diana 11 Hun OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 6-10
FIN*Feanorian's Bow Wow 3 Han OSH c K. Kemppainen A. & E. Nissen CACE, NOM BIS
Piltoft's Irmelin Rose 8 Hun OSH f T. Piltoft L. Vigsø CAPIB, NOM
Charmese Amazon Emma 11 Hun OSH n 24 D. Dudas K. Petersen ABS
Sphinx Holly Golightly 12 Hun OSH b 24 K.Foldager/K.Hansen D. Nielsen Ex 1
IndyCats Alfa 9 Hun BAL b Ejer M. Oesten CAC, NOM
S*Vildbackens Golden Noble 10 Han BAL b 21 H. & J. Almkvist M. Oesten CAP
Bali-Kitten's Jar-Jar Binks 4 Han BAL d 21 P. Kirkegård M. Oesten CAPE
Knick-knack Indian Chief Ingolf 12 Han BAL d 24 Mette Hansen M. Lange Ex 1 NOM


